

## 2024 Community Care Card Participation Form

United Way of Henry County & Martinsville (UWHCM) strives to advance education, financial stability, and healthy living for all in our hometown. As a local non-profit we understand the importance of investing time and energy in our community. We aim to truly be neighbors helping neighbors; therefore, UWHCM has introduced our very own *Community Care Card* to help showcase local business.

**Participation in the coupon book has no direct cost:** you let us know what promotion your business is comfortable offering to folks, and all we ask is that you honor that discount for the active period\* of the Care Card. We need your help in sharing our gratitude to our neighborhood supporters by participating in our annual small-business coupon book.

## Community Care Card Participant Information

Business Name:						
Physical Address:						
Mailing Address:						
Business Hours:						
Mon.	Tues.	Wed.	Thurs.	Fri.	Sat.	Sun
Phone:			Email:			
Website:						
Social Media Handle(s):						
Promotion / Discount:						
·						
Discount Conditions / Restriction Disclosures:						
Authorized Signature	e:					

<sup>\*</sup>Community Care Cards (CCC) for will be issued to UW Supporters who contribute at least \$130 to the 2023-2024 Campaign beginning March 2024. Each 2024 CCC will expire on 12/31/2024.